CC1N7719en
26.03.2002
Siemens Building Technologies
HVAC Products
ISO 9001
7719
Infrared Flame Detectors QRI...
Infrared flame detectors for use with Siemens HVAC burner controls for the su-

Ordering
When ordering, please give the complete type reference according to «Standard types»
or «Type code».
Flange 4 241 8855 0
Clamp 4 199 8806 0
Mounting set AGG2.110
For frontal illumination, including heat insulator with ¾“ 14-NPSM thread
Adapter, protective sleeve Pg9 / ½“ 14-NPSM thread AGG2.120
Type reference Illumination Cable length
«L»
Cable end Accessories
QRI2B2.A180B Lateral 180 cm Stripped ---
QRI2A2.B180B Frontal 180 cm Stripped ---
QRI2B2.B180B Lateral 180 cm Stripped ---
QRI2B2.B180B1 Lateral 180 cm Stripped Flange and
clamp
Type code
Accessories
Standard types